04/15/24 08:48 am HOUSE RESEARCH BJ/RK H5216A5

1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 5216, the delete everything amendment
1.2	(H5216DE1), as follows:
1.3	Page 2, line 5, delete " <u>183,000</u> " and insert " <u>50,000</u> "
1.4	Page 2, line 6, delete "(a)"
1.5	Page 2, delete lines 15 to 20
1.6	Page 2, line 21, delete "9,657,000" and insert "9,790,000"
1.7	Page 2, line 24, delete "\$9,557,000" and insert "\$9,690,000"
1.8	Page 9, delete section 5
1.9	Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references